
Mouette CraftStudio schedule
(Winter 2024)

* FOR  

PLEASE CONTACT US: 

PRIVATE EVENTS
Café +1-929-410-2299

CHEESEBOAT
BAKING

LANTERN DECOR

TUESDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM


T-SHIRT PAINTING

GINGERBREAD


COOKIE MAKING

SOAP MAKING 

HOLIDAY DIY

SAND ART ILLUSTRATION

Tape ART

SUNDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM

GINGERBREAD


COOKIE MAKING

HOLIDAY DIY

SOAP MAKING 

T-SHIRT PAINTING

QUILLING

PIZZA BAKING 

2635 Ocean Avenue, Brooklyn NY 11229
Café Mouette 

mouettenyc.com

THURSDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM

GINGERBREAD


COOKIE MAKING

HOLIDAY DIY

PIZZA BAKING

SOAP MAKING 

SALT PAINTING

ART CLASS

STENCIL APPLICATION

WEDNESDAY
10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM

POLYGONAL
MASKS 

AND
OBJECT

HOLIDAY DIY

Tape ART

PIZZA BAKING 

QUILLING

GINGERBREAD


COOKIE MAKING

SATURDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM

HOLIDAY DIY

SALT PAINTING

Tape ART

COOKIE MAKING

LANTERN DECOR

POLYGONAL
MASKS 

AND
OBJECT

SAND ART ILLUSTRATION

PIZZA BAKING 

PIZZA BAKING

MONDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM


HOLIDAY DIY

GINGERBREAD


COOKIE MAKING

POLYGONAL
MASKS 

AND
OBJECT

ART CLASS

NATURE

SALT PAINTING

ART CLASS

NATURE

PUZZLE

SALT PAINTING

SOAP MAKING 

FRIDAY

10:00 AM


10:30 AM


11:00 AM


11:30 AM


12:00 PM


12:30 PM


1:00 PM


1:30 PM


2:00 PM


2:30 PM


3:00 PM


3:30 PM


4:00 PM


4:30 PM


5:00 PM


5:30 PM


6:00 PM


6:30 PM


7:00 PM


7:30 PM


8:00 PM

PIZZA BAKING 

QUILLING

HOLIDAY DIY

POLYGONAL
MASKS 

AND
OBJECT


